Standard Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8020 Storm / Cole 67.29 2.036

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12020 Fiona / Church 58.54 2.340
12013 Brady / Winstead 54,10 2.532

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

16039 Spenser / Bast 67.48 2.045

Course Faults

SCT 79 sec
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Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100
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0 95 1

Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

E Score Place

0 100 1
0 95 2

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

E Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner



Standard Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8013 Rocco / O'Donnell 78.45 2.040
8039 Caprice / Cole 62.23 2.571

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12001 Jo Z | Dzenkowski 65.39 2.447

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16050 Koda / Shea 49.06 3.302
16029 Ninja / McClain 55.15 2.937
16048 Chase / Samuel 79.12 2.048
16054 Vixen / Riley 4223 3.836
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E
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0

Qs:0

E
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Open - Regular

NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQs 1 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQs 3 %Q: 25
Score Place
90 1
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20018 Sheena / Riley 41.64 3.939
20037 Doppler / Landis 54.55 3.006

Open - Regular

SCT 67 sec Qs:0

Course Faults
R W T F E

0O 0 0 1 0  NQ
0O 0 0 1 0  NQ

NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place



Standard Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8inches

Armband
8006
8004

12 inches

Armband
12003

16 inches

Armband
16012
16001
16046

Yardage: 171yds
Call Name / Owner Time yps
Harriett / Spies --
BJ / Marvel --
Yardage: 171 yds
Call Name / Owner Time yps
Jordy / Cowles 53,55 3.193
Yardage: 175 yds
Call Name / Owner Time yps
Bo D / Dzenkowski 51.49 3.399
Whiskey / Wells 5435 3.220

Rocky / Swan --

SCT

73 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 0

R

SCT

R
1

SCT

O O X

68 sec

Course Faults
w T

2 0

66 sec

E
1

Course Faults

W T

0O o
0 1
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Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
E Score Place
1 NQ
-- ABS

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
1 NQ



Standard Results
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20057 Ben / Faber 38.96 4.569
20025 Jasper / Stevens 50.60 3.518
20033 Winnie / Prince 41.63 4.276
20058 Slate / Whitbred --

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
24011 Connlaodh / Moore 48.16 3.696

SCT 62sec

o » O X

SCT 66 sec

R
0

Course Faults

w

0
0
1
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0
1
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o O O m

Course Faults

w
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T
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=
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Excellent - Regular

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 73sec Qs:5 NQs9 %Q:36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8014 Zoom / Rotelle 42.62 4.012 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8009 Lark / Brown 4576  3.737 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8022 Dart / Rotelle 46.06 3.713 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8031 Spicy / Wise 5411 3.160 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8035 Cocoa / Pickerill 5731 2984 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8002 Dot / Rotelle 49.16 3.478 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8003 Java / Pickerill 62.63 2.730 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
8010 Tommie / Flagg 56.96 3.002 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8011 Molly / Winstead 87.02 1.965 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
8023 Penny / Swan 61.72 2771 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8028 Bubba / Schwink 62.49 2.736 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8029 Tippie / Paul -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8036 Roddy / Marvel 96.15 1.778 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8038 Mimsey / Spies -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
8033 Tango / McGarvey -- - - = e ABS
8024 Lyra / Rowe -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12012 Buddy / Anderberg 4541 3.766 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12010 Dodge / Rotelle 70.80 2.415 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
12011 Gus / Peeples 60.49 2.827 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12017 Jazz Z | Dzenkowski 65.53 2.609 2 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner
12025 Banner / Aheimer 45.99
12032 Jovi / Dzenkowski --
12022 Porsche / Hulbert, Ph --

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time
16055 Abby / Wells 42.93
16022 Beanie / Shaw 47.30
16010 Zeus / Church 47.59
16005 Yogi/ Shea 57.98
16015 Teddy / Sutton 93.18
16019 XO / Vanderryn 51.70

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time
20016 Suzy / Brown 35.81
20007 Torch / Huther 37.77
20027 Letty / Cox 39.77
20065 Pyro / Huther 44.30

3.718

yps
4.076
3.700
3.677
3.018
1.878
3.385

yps

4971
4713
4.476
4.018

Pts
23
18
18

Pts
26
24
22
17

0 0

0 0
SCT 66 sec

R W

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0

1 1
SCT 62 sec
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0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Course Faults

T

O O O o o o

O O O O O o m

Course Faults

T

o O O o

O O O O m

Master - Regular

0 NQ
1 NQ
-- ABS
Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
Qs:6  NQs 12 %Q:33
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3
0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20029 Lola / Brunner 55.56 3.204 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20052 Cayenne / Johnson 55.81 3.189 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango / Weisemann 57.68 3.086 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20004 Lucas / Paul -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
20011 Capone / Rettig 5455 3.263 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20015 Rose / Lewis 52.34 3.401 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20017 Pirate / Stewart 61.90 2.876 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20022 Quiver / Vanderryn -- 4 3 0 1 1 NQ
20032 Kir / Drazek 4471 3.981 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20036 Wei-wei / Mayer 5492 3.241 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20046 Chelsea / Dole 40.68 4.376 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20055 Tartan / Burgan 4212 4.226 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20060 Lexi / Weisemann 55.32 3.218 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20062 Liam / Paul 40.68 4.376 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs 8 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\I/:‘/SG FEUHSF E Score Place
24018 *Ella / Burdick 4546 3916 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Juvi / Buttion 48.81 3.647 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24017 Colt / Smotrel 49.07 3.627 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24014 Sherman / Peters 58.42 3.047 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24002 Turbo / Collins 81.13 2.194 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24006 Stig / McAvoy 35.18 5.060 0O 0o o0 2 O NQ
24007 Solar / Buttion 50.20 3.546 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24010 Swizzle / Buttion 52.78 3.372 1 2 1 6 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

24012 Chappy / Collins 56.86 3.130 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
24016 Trek / Wood 58.42 3.047 1 0 1 0 O NQ
24020 Piston / Buttion 50.59 3.518 o 1 0 2 o0 NQ
24021 Scopey / Collins 57.77 3.081 0O 0O O 1 o0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOLiAr,se Ff\ultsF E Score Place

24022C Titan / Keens 36.01 4.943 25 0 0O O 0O O 100 1



Standard Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
8009 Lark / Brown

12 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
12011 Gus / Peeples
12012 Buddy / Anderberg

16 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
16005 Yogi/ Shea
16001 Whiskey / Wells
16019 XO / Vanderryn
16029 Ninja / McClain
16054 Vixen / Riley

16055 Abby / Wells

Time

40.24

Time
37.78
41.57

Time
49.59
45.73
52.81
40.89
42.35
43.13

MCT 65 sec
R W
0 0

MCT 65 sec
R W
0 0
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MCT 60 sec
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1 1
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E
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E
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E
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NQs 0

Score
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NQs 2

Score
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NQ

NQs 5

Score
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 100

Place
1

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 17

Place
1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20016 Suzy / Brown 31.48 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20018 Sheena / Riley 50.16 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20032 Kir / Drazek 42.53 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20036 Wei-wei / Mayer 51.94 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20046 Chelsea / Dole 39.52 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20065 Pyro / Huther -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20015 Rose / Lewis -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
20058 Slate / Whitbred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

24022C Titan / Keens -- - - ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

8034 Lucy/ Lynch -- 4 0 1 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8026 Sully / Brownlee 60.81 2.631

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

16020 Sparky / Przygodski --

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 72sec

w
0

T
0

E
0

Course Faults

w

T

Open - Preferred

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

E Score Place

0 100 1

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Score Place

-- ABS



Standard Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

12 inches Yardage: 175yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12007 Henry / Peeples 72.82 2.403

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16033 Nani / Brown 67.49 2.637

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20044 Toby / Maher 55.38 3.214

20061 Thabo / Rasmussen 79.90 2.228

Course Faults

SCT 71 sec
R W
2 1
SCT 67 sec
R W
5 2
SCT 71 sec
R W
0 0
2 2

Course Faults

Course Faults

T
0

T
0

T
0

0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

F E Score Place

1 0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

F E Score Place

3 0 NQ

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Score Place

F E
0 0 100 1
2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner
4 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 78sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4003 Scout / Davis 40.83 4.188 37 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
4001 Tootsie / Wise 61.46 2.782 16 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
4007 Honey / Wise 67.36 2539 10 O 0O O o0 o0 100 3
4012 Magic / Wise 71.08 2.406 6 O 0O O o0 o0 100 4

8inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:Ar,se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
8040 Dash / Rotelle 4157 4.114 31 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8007 Catcher / Hulbert, Ph 61.67 2.773 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
8015 Jester / Cowles 55.01 3.109 0 o0 1 0 O NQ
8037 Kisse / Mazur -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
8005 Squirrel / Mazur -- - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCO%se F}”IUHSF E Score Place

12027 Audrey / Folwick 52.06 3.362 18 0 0O O 0O O 100 1



Standard Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner
12029
12031
12019

16 inches

Armband
16028
16003
16032
16009
16018
16041
16044
16045
16021
16025

KT / Sutton
Jesse / Cowles
Lexi / Losikoff

Yardage:

Call Name / Owner

Izzie /| Wells
Kip / Samuel
Wit / Wilkins
Danica / Riley
Greta / Smith
Amber / Keens
Aidan / Drazek
Crime / Huther
Charlie / Quadri

Batman / Posner

59.34
60.80
73.94

178 yds

Time

47.82
62.80
63.18
37.33
61.43
63.89

2.949
2.878
2.367

yps
3.722
2.834
2.817
4.768
2.898
2.786

3.329

N P N P O O O OX

SCT 67 sec

w

o O »p O O O O O

Course Faults

T

OO O O O o o o o

O B O O B O O O m
O B O O O O O o m

Master - Preferred

100
100

NQ

NQs 5

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71lsec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20041 Peri / Miller 4488 3.966 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20059 Boomer / Crifasi 56.61 3.144 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20023 Mica / Smotrel 57.01 3.122 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20048 Pippa / Patton 58.98 3.018 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20003 Frankie / Rasmussen 69.85 2.548 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20049 Brodie / Brownlee 62.45 2.850 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

4 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
4005 Jett / Brownlee

12 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
12027 Audrey / Folwick
12029 KT / Sutton

16 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
16009 Danica / Riley
16042 Colt / Smith
16025 Batman / Posner
16041 Amber / Keens

Time

50.38

Time
56.86
50.43

Time
33.44
47.01

Premier - Preferred

MCT 70 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0
MCT 65 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
MCT 60 sec Qs: 2
Course Faults
R W T F E
0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

NQs 0

Score
100

NQs 1

Score
100

NQ

NQs 0

Score
100
100

ABS
ABS

%Q: 100

Place
1

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%

%Q: 100

Place
1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner



JWW Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 101 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8020 Storm / Cole 42.66 2.368

12 inches Yardage: 101 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12013 Brady / Winstead 46.92 2.153

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16050 Koda / Shea 24.28 4.201

SCT 44 sec

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

Course Faults

R
1

SCT 40 sec

w
0

E
0

E Score Place
0 95 1

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 37 sec

w
0

E
1

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

R
2

w
0

E
0

E Score Place

0 90 1



JWW Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 130 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8013 Rocco / O'Donnell 4448 2.923
8039 Caprice / Cole 57.06 2.278

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12020 Fiona / Church 36.38 3.573
12001 Jo Z | Dzenkowski 46.30 2.808

16 inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16001 Whiskey / Wells 21.04 6.321
16039 Spenser / Bast 54.33 2.448
16046 Rocky / Swan 61.53 2.162
16048 Chase / Samuel -
16054 Vixen / Riley 30.02 4.430

SCT 46 sec

Course Faults

R
3

1

SCT 43 sec

w
1

0

Course Faults

R
0

1

SCT 41 sec

w
0

0

Qs: 0
F E
2 0
0 0

Qs:2
F E
0 0
0 0

Qs:1

Course Faults

- O » A ODX

w

= N O w O

F

0
3
0
1
0

O B O O O m

Open - Regular

NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQs 0 %Q: 100
Score Place
100 1
89 2
NQs 4 %Q: 20
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20018 Sheena / Riley 3542 3.811 3 0 1 0 NQ
20050 Pyrite / Goldberg -- - - e ABS

20058 Slate / Whitbred -- -- - - . - ABS



JWW Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

16 inches Yardage: 163yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16029 Ninja / McClain 2955 5.516

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20057 Ben / Faber 26.89 6.173
20037 Doppler / Landis 32.14 5.165
20025 Jasper / Stevens 38.03 4.365
20033 Winnie / Prince 23.73 6.995

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

24011 Connlaodh / Moore 38.26 4.339

SCT 47 sec

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
1

SCT 44 sec

w
2

E
2

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

o O O O X

SCT 47 sec

w

0
0
1
0

F

0
0
2
1

Score Place

E

0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ

0 NQ

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
0

E Score Place
0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner
8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:9 NQ@s3 %Q:75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8029 Tippie / Paul 2894 5529 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8014 Zoom / Rotelle 31.68 5.051 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8009 Lark / Brown 35.84 4.464 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
8010 Tommie / Flagg 35.87 4.461 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
8022 Dart / Rotelle 36.84 4.343 15 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Java / Pickerill 41.03 3.900 10 0O 0 0 O 100
8031 Spicy / Wise 43.07 3715 8 0O 0 0 O 100
8023 Penny / Swan 43.54 3.675 8 0 0 0 0 100
8028 Bubba / Schwink 4446 3599 7 0O 0 0 O 100
8002 Dot / Rotelle 3295 4.856 2 1 2 0 NQ
8011 Molly / Winstead -- 2 0 0 0 NQ
8035 Cocoa / Pickerill 43.11 3.711 1 1 2 0 NQ
8004 BJ / Marvel -- - - = ABS
8006 Harriett / Spies -- - - = ABS
8036 Roddy / Marvel -- - - = e ABS
8038 Mimsey / Spies -- - = e ABS
8024 Lyra / Rowe -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12003 Jordy / Cowles 25.46 6.284 23 0O 0 0 © 100 1
12011 Gus / Peeples 26.54 6.029 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
12012 Buddy / Anderberg 28.15 5.684 20 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/17/2019
* = Weimaraner
12010 Dodge / Rotelle 30.65 5.220 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
12025 Banner / Aheimer 3251 4922 16 0 0 0 0 100
12032 Jovi / Dzenkowski 36.85 4.342 12 0 0 0 0 100
12017 Jazz Z | Dzenkowski -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
12022 Porsche / Hulbert, Ph -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place
16019 XO / Vanderryn 26.49 6.153 20 O O o0 O 100 1
16055 Abby / Wells 28.65 5.689 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16022 Beanie / Shaw 3554 4586 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
16005 Yogi / Shea 4596 3.547 1 0 0 0 NQ
16010 Zeus / Church 38.90 4.190 0 0 1 0 NQ
16012 Bo D / Dzenkowski -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16015 Teddy / Sutton 58.96 2.765 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:11 NQs 8 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(;e Fellzults E Score Place
20004 Lucas / Paul 23.48 7.070 20 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20016 Suzy / Brown 2438 6.809 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20055 Tartan / Burgan 2486 6.677 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20039 Phil / Dreese 25.18 6.593 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20065 Pyro / Huther 2590 6.409 18 0 0 0 0 100
20032 Kir / Drazek 29.74 5582 14 0 0 0 0 100
20022 Quiver / Vanderryn 31.16 5327 12 0 0 0 0 100
20036 Wei-wei / Mayer 34.89 4.758 9 0 0 0 0 100
20029 Lola / Brunner 40.53 4.096 3 0O 0 0 O 100
20002 Tango / Weisemann 4294 3.866 1 O o0 o0 O 100
20052 Cayenne / Johnson 4450 3.730 0 0 0 0 100
20007 Torch / Huther 25.58 6.489 0 0 1 0 NQ
20011 Capone / Rettig 46.04 3.606 2 1 0 0 NQ
20015 Rose / Lewis 37.52 4.424 3 3 3 0 NQ
20017 Pirate / Stewart 44,08 3.766 2 0 0 0 NQ
20027 Letty / Cox 29.27 5.671 1 0 0 O NQ
20046 Chelsea / Dole 31.52 5.266 1 0 0 0 NQ
20060 Lexi / Weisemann 4321 3.842 1 0 0 0 NQ
20062 Liam / Paul 39.88 4.162 1 1 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:6 NQs 6 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24016 Trek / Wood 2947 5.633 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24007 Solar / Buttion 3129 5305 15 0O 0 0 O 100 2
24018 *Ella / Burdick 3265 5.084 14 0O 0 0 O 100 3
24020 Piston / Buttion 3288 5.049 14 0O 0 0 O 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

24017 Colt / Smotrel 3422 4851 12 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Sherman / Peters 42.10 3.943 4 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Juvi / Buttion 33.60 4.940 0 0 1 0 NQ
24002 Turbo / Collins 36.73 4.519 0 0 1 0 NQ
24006 Stig / McAvoy 26.29 6.314 0 0 2 0 NQ
24010 Swizzle / Buttion 3216 5.162 0 0 1 0 NQ
24012 Chappy / Collins 38.20 4.346 1 0 0 0 NQ
24021 Scopey / Collins - 1 0 O 1 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fellzults E Score Place

24022C Titan / Keens 2426 6.843 19 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W F E Score Place
12011 Gus / Peeples 29.26 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place
16005 Yogi / Shea 42.41 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16001 Whiskey / Wells 36.58 1 0 1 0 NQ
16019 XO / Vanderryn 38.59 0 1 0 0 NQ
16048 Chase / Samuel -- 3 1 2 1 NQ
16054 Vixen / Riley 31.76 1 0 0 0 NQ
16055 Abby / Wells 30.81 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCour\As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20032 Kir / Drazek 33.49 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20015 Rose / Lewis 38.77 0 0 1 0 NQ
20016 Suzy / Brown 28.12 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20018 Sheena / Riley 40.12 2 2 3 0 NQ

20036 Wei-wei / Mayer 37.29 1 1 0 0 NQ

20046 Chelsea / Dole 30.58 1 0 0 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCOUWE Fa::ults E Score Place

24022C Titan / Keens 27.06 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8.inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place

8034 Lucy / Lynch -- T ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

20061 Thabo / Rasmussen 48.62 2.777 0 0 0 0 96 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place

20044 Toby / Maher 39.09 4.247 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q:80
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
4003 Scout / Davis 28.08 5.698 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
4001 Tootsie / Wise 48.19 3.320 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
4012 Magic / Wise 57.02 2.806 0 0 0 0 100 3
4007 Honey / Wise 5756 2.780 0 0 0 0 100 4

4010 Castle / Smith 4745 3.372 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:5 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fellzults E Score Place
8040 Dash / Rotelle 29.00 5,517 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8037 Kisse / Mazur 35.69 4.483 18 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8026 Sully / Brownlee 40.41 3959 13 0O 0 0 O 100 3
8007 Catcher / Hulbert, Ph  43.35 3.691 10 0O 0 0 O 100 4
8015 Jester / Cowles 45.07 3.550 8 0O o0 0 o 100
8005 Squirrel / Mazur -- - - e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner
12 inches Yardage: 163yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q:80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12029 KT / Sutton 3797 4293 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12027 Audrey / Folwick 4526 3.601 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
12031 Jesse / Cowles 45.33 3.596 6 0 0 0 0 100 3
12007 Henry / Peeples 52.00 3.135 0 0 0 0 100 4
12019 Lexi / Losikoff 60.47 2.696 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 49sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16003 Kip / Samuel 45.26 3.668 3 0 0 0 0 100 1
16041 Amber / Keens 46.22 3592 2 0O 0 0 O 100 2
16009 Danica / Riley 27.16 6.112 1 0 0 0 NQ
16018 Greta / Smith 47.83 3471 2 1 1 0 NQ
16028 Izzie / Wells 35.96 4.616 0O 0 2 0 NQ
16032 Wit / Wilkins 4510 3.681 0O 0 1 0 NQ
16033 Nani / Brown 42.14  3.939 2 0 0 0 NQ
16044 Aidan / Drazek 33.79 4913 1 0 1 0 NQ
16021 Charlie / Quadri -- N ABS
16025 Batman / Posner - - - - - ABS
16045 Crime / Huther - - - - ABS
16051 Kenzie / Moore - - - - ABS

16006 Caoilainn / Moore -- 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
20023 Mica / Smotrel 40.18 4.131 11 O O o0 O 100 1
20003 Frankie / Rasmussen 48.36 3.433 2 2 2 0 NQ
20041 Peri / Miller 32.60 5.092 1 0 1 0 NQ
20048 Pippa / Patton 52.82 3.143 1 1 0 0 NQ
20049 Brodie / Brownlee 4444  3.735 2 1 1 0 NQ
20059 Boomer / Crifasi 50.46 3.290 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

4 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
4005 Jett / Brownlee

12 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
12029 KT / Sutton
12007 Henry / Peeples

16 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
16009 Danica / Riley
16041 Amber / Keens
16042 Colt / Smith

16025 Batman / Posner

Time

Time

41.41

Time
27.22
49.99
43.49

Premier - Preferred

MCT 55 sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R W F E
MCT 50 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
3 3 3 1
MCT 47 sec Qs:1

Course Faults

o » O3

w

0
0
1

F

0
1
0

O O O m

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 1

Score
100

NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q:

Place

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%

%Q: 33

Place
1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/17/2019
* = Weimaraner
8inches MCT 30.69 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%se F,?UHSE Points Place
8010 Tommie / Flagg 30.69 0 0 0 10 1
8006 Harriett / Spies 49.28 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time =  30.69 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52.00 3
Truncated time <= 55.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches MCT 44.33 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name / Owner Time C0L<Ar/se F,?UHSE Points Place
12008 Candy / Cox 44.33 0 0 0 10 1
12011 Gus / Peeples 41.86 0 2 0 NQ
12013 Brady / Winstead 55.83 1 1 0 NQ
12022 Porsche / Hulbert, Ph -- - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.33 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time <= 53.00 8
Truncated time <= 57.00 7
Truncated ime <  60.00 6



Time 2 Beat Results
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

N P PP O O O O O

F

16 inches MCT 23.92 sec
Armband Call Name / Owner Time W
16029 Ninja / McClain 23.92 0
16054 Vixen / Riley 24.53 0
16055 Abby / Wells 26.28 0
16001 Whiskey / Wells 26.87 0
16015 Teddy / Sutton -- 1
16039 Spenser / Bast 54.60 0
16046 Rocky / Swan -- 0
16050 Koda / Shea 37.10 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.92 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 35.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches MCT 24.72 sec
Armband Call Name / Owner Time W
20007 Torch / Huther 24.72 0
20018 Sheena / Riley 35.61 1
20022 Quiver / Vanderryn 60.00 0
20025 Jasper / Stevens 30.62 0
20027 Letty / Cox 28.31 0
20039 Phil / Dreese 30.24 1
20057 Ben / Faber 26.08 0

P O B N N O O

O r O kb O O O O m

O O O O O O om

Qs:4

Qs:1

NQs 4

Points
10

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 7

Points
10
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 50

Place
1

%Q: 13

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

20065
20055

24 inches

Armband
24018
24017

Pyro / Huther

Tartan / Burgan

Call Name / Owner

*Ella / Burdick

Colt / Smotrel

28.40

Time Points

Truncated time = 24.72 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32 00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39,00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

MCT 27.21 sec

Time Course Faults

W F

27.21 0 0

31.53 0 0

Time Points

Truncated time = 27.21 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32,00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

E
0

0

Qs:2

Regular

NQ
ABS
NQs 0  %Q:100
Points Place
10 1
8



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

8inches MCT 38.24 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time W F E Points Place
8007 Catcher / Hulbert, Ph 38.24 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.24 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time <= 57.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches MCT 33.09 sec Qs:2 NQs1l %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time W F E Points Place
12029 KT / Sutton 33.09 0 0 0 10 1
12027 Audrey / Folwick 40.21 0 0 0 7
12007 Henry / Peeples 42.80 0 2 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 33.09 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time <= 56.00 3
Truncated time <= 59,00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/17/2019

* = Weimaraner

16 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16009 Danica / Riley -- 0 0 1 NQ
16032 Wit / Wilkins 38.86 1 2 0 NQ
Time Points
20 inches MCT 35.56 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%,\r,se F,?UHSE Points Place
20023 Mica / Smotrel 35.56 0 0 0 10 1
20049 Brodie / Brownlee 38.86 0 0 0 9
20041 Peri / Miller 33.32 2 1 0 NQ
20044 Toby / Maher 34.65 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 35 56 10

Truncated time <= 39.00
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 46.00
Truncated time <= 49.00
Truncated time < 50.00

g o N 00 ©




